Position Name
1 Gary O'Hanlon

Michael McDiarmada

Tudor Mircea

2 Sean Gearoid Hehir

Eoin Flynn
Shane O Neill

3 Simon Ryan
Bernard Roe
Brian Leahy

4 Phil Kilgannon
Paul Duffy
Gavin Finlay

5 Stephen Moore
Rob Cross
Richie Mac Liam

6 David O'Connor
Martin Hoare
James Hoare

7 Niall Sheehan
Simon O'Dwyer

Jonathan Webb
8 Darren Hand
George Brady
Tony Barry
9 Simon Mulvey

Paddy Lyons
Trevor Connolly

10 David Lyons
Kevin Lynch
Colm Daly

11 Martin Mooney
Gerard Doherty
Nigel Buchanan

12 Donal Hegarty
Dave Comber
Paul Kelleher

13 Tim Forde
David Butler
Eoin Lucey

Club

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.AF. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Crusaders A.C.
Crusaders A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Celbridge A.C.
Celbridge A.C.
Celbridge A.C.

Gowran A.C.
Gowran A.C.
Gowran A.C.

Donore Harriers
Donore Harriers
Donore Harriers

Tallaght A.C.
Tallaght A.C.
Tallaght A.C.

Ennis Track A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.

[Inishowen A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Inishowen A.C.

Leevale A.C.
Leevale A.C.
Leevale A.C.

St. Finbarrs A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.

Half Marathon 2013 Results - Senior Mens Team

Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Time
01:07:33
01:08:22
01:10:43

01:06:41
01:07:49
01:13:06

01:09:28
01:11:08
01:11:31

01:11:24
01:12:25
01:14:38

01:12:46
01:13:07
01:18:38

01:16:17
01:16:24
01:16:42

01:11:59
01:20:03
01:20:43

01:14:48
01:19:16
01:24:13

01:17:46
01:17:58
01:22:55

01:24:.06
01:24:37
01:25:03

01:22:09
01:26:01
01:29:16

01:14:19
01:23:12
01:41:42

01:25:08
01:25:44
01:30:45

Total Time
3:26:38

3:27:36

03:32:07

3:38:27

3:44:31

3:49:23

3:52:45

3:58:17

3:58:39

4:13:46

04:17:26

4:19:13

4:21:37



14

15

16

Philip Harty
Tom Leahy
Eddie Doran

Ivor Geoghegan
Michael Costello
Alan Forde

Mark Melia
Andrew Reilly
Barry O'Callaghan

West Waterford A.C.
West Waterford A.C.
West Waterford A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.
Galway City Harriers A.C.
Galway City Harriers A.C.

Trim A.C.
Trim A.C.
Trim A.C.

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team

01:08:24
01:23:02
02:03:32

01:26:02
01:33:20
01:36:59

01:26:39
01:39:11
01:42:35

4:34:58

4:36:21

4:48:25



