## Half Marathon 2013 Results - Senior Mens Team

Position 1	Name Gary O'Hanlon Michael McDiarmada Tudor Mircea	Club Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C.	Team Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	Time 01:07:33 01:08:22 01:10:43	Total Time 3:26:38
2	Sean Gearoid Hehir Eoin Flynn Shane O Neill	Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:06:41 01:07:49 01:13:06	3:27:36
3	Simon Ryan Bernard Roe Brian Leahy	Raheny Shamrock A.C. Raheny Shamrock A.C. Raheny Shamrock A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:09:28 01:11:08 01:11:31	03:32:07
4	Phil Kilgannon Paul Duffy Gavin Finlay	Sportsworld A.C. Sportsworld A.C. Sportsworld A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:11:24 01:12:25 01:14:38	3:38:27
5	Stephen Moore Rob Cross Richie Mac Liam	Crusaders A.C. Crusaders A.C. Crusaders A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:12:46 01:13:07 01:18:38	3:44:31
6	David O'Connor Martin Hoare James Hoare	Celbridge A.C. Celbridge A.C. Celbridge A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:16:17 01:16:24 01:16:42	3:49:23
7	Niall Sheehan Simon O'Dwyer Jonathan Webb	Gowran A.C. Gowran A.C. Gowran A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:11:59 01:20:03 01:20:43	3:52:45
8	Darren Hand George Brady Tony Barry	Donore Harriers Donore Harriers Donore Harriers	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:14:48 01:19:16 01:24:13	3:58:17
9	Simon Mulvey Paddy Lyons Trevor Connolly	Tallaght A.C. Tallaght A.C. Tallaght A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:17:46 01:17:58 01:22:55	3:58:39
10	David Lyons Kevin Lynch Colm Daly	Ennis Track A.C. Ennis Track A.C. Ennis Track A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:24:06 01:24:37 01:25:03	4:13:46
	Martin Mooney Gerard Doherty Nigel Buchanan	Inishowen A.C. Inishowen A.C. Inishowen A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:22:09 01:26:01 01:29:16	04:17:26
	Donal Hegarty Dave Comber Paul Kelleher	Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:14:19 01:23:12 01:41:42	4:19:13
	Tim Forde David Butler Eoin Lucey	St. Finbarrs A.C. St. Finbarrs A.C. St. Finbarrs A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team Senior Team	01:25:08 01:25:44 01:30:45	4:21:37

14	Philip Harty Tom Leahy	West Waterford A.C. West Waterford A.C.	Senior Team Senior Team	01:08:24 01:23:02	4:34:58
	Eddie Doran	West Waterford A.C.	Senior Team	02:03:32	
15	Ivor Geoghegan	Galway City Harriers A.C.	Senior Team	01:26:02	4:36:21
	Michael Costello	Galway City Harriers A.C.	Senior Team	01:33:20	
	Alan Forde	Galway City Harriers A.C.	Senior Team	01:36:59	
16	Mark Melia	Trim A.C.	Senior Team	01:26:39	4:48:25
	Andrew Reilly	Trim A.C.	Senior Team	01:39:11	
	Barry O'Callaghan	Trim A.C.	Senior Team	01:42:35	